
 

 

DATE TIME LENGTH EXAMINATION 

Friday 24 April 2020 9am 35 
45 
45 
60 

French Listening Foundation  
French Reading Foundation  
French Listening Higher  
French Reading Higher 

1:15pm 35 
45 
45 
60 

Spanish Listening Foundation  
Spanish Reading Foundation  
Spanish Listening Higher  
Spanish Reading Higher 

Monday 27 April 2020 9am 1hr 45 English Literature paper 1  
 

1.15pm 1hr 15 Trilogy - Biology Paper 1 
 

Tuesday 28 April 2020 9am 
 

1 hr 30 
 

Maths Paper 1 – non calculator 
 

1.15pm 1hr 15 Trilogy – Chemistry Paper 1 

Wednesday 29 April 2020 9am 1hr 45 English Language  paper 2 

1.10pm 1hr 20 History  

Thursday 30 April 2020 9am 1hr 30 Maths Paper 2 - calculator 
 

1.15pm 1hr  RE - Christianity 
 

Friday 1 May 2020 9am 
 

1hr 30 
 

Maths Paper 3 - calculator 

1.15pm 1hr /1hr 45 PE1 / Food & Nutrition 

Monday 4 May 2020 9am 1 hr 15 Trilogy - Physics Paper 1 
 

1:15pm 1 hr 30 Geography 

Tuesday 5 May 2020 
 

9am 2 hrs Design Technology 

1.15pm 1hr 10/20 
 

French / Spanish writing  
 

Wednesday 6 May 2020 9am 1 hr  RE - Islam 

1:15pm 1 hr 30 Computer Science 

Thursday 7 May 2020 9am 1 hr  PE2  

1:15pm 1 hr 30 Performing Arts 

 

YEAR 10 PPEs APRIL / MAY 2020 


